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Texas Government Code, Section 418.128 requires the Office of the Governor to publish on its website a report on the preparedness of state agencies for hurricane 

response that lists the agencies involved in the state’s response to a hurricane. The report must include the contact information for each agency, including the 

name, e-mail address, and telephone number of the officer or employee who manages the state agency’s response. The report also must note whether the officer or 

employee who manages each agency’s response has completed emergency management training. The following pages provide the required information by state 

agency.  

 

*This information is NOT for emergency assistance. In an emergency, dial 9-1-1.*  

*If you are a local government needing resources or other assistance, please contact your District Coordinator or the State Operations Center (512-424-2208).*  
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Employee Email Address Phone Number 
Completed Emergency 
Management Training 

(X denotes completion) 
Nick Lawrence nlawrence@tsahc.org 

512-904-1397 X 

Bentley Nettles bentley.nettles@tabc.texas.gov  

512-206-3366 X 

Jeff Turner emcoord@tahc.texas.gov  

512-719-0700 X 

Katherine Thomas kathy.thomas@bon.texas.gov  

512-305-6888 X 

Allison Benz exec@pharmacy.texas.gov  

512-305-8000 X 

Lisa Hill lisa.hill@tsbpe.texas.gov 

512-936-5233 X 

Lance Kinney lance.kinney@engineers.texas.gov  

512-440-3080 X 

John Helenberg john.helenberg@veterinary.texas.gov  

512-305-7561 X 

Shannon Herklotz shannon.herklotz@tcjs.state.tx.us  

512-463-7943 X 

Kelli Merriweather hurricane@csec.texas.gov  

512-305-6911 X 

Tosca McCormick tosca.mccormick@cpa.texas.gov  

512-781-9434 X 

Jim Reaves emergencymanagement@texasagriculture.gov 

512-475-0044 X 

Trevor Woodruff trevor.woodruff@dfps.state.tx.us 

512-438-5947 X 

Michael Lyttle michael.lyttle@tdhca.state.tx.us 

512-475-4542 X 

Monty Black monty.black@dir.texas.gov  

512-475-4700 X 

Mark Webb mark.webb@tdi.texas.gov  

512-676-6276 X 

Charity Rehder txdmv_emergency_response@txdmv.gov 

512-465-4244 X 

Michelle Petraitis chepr@dshs.texas.gov  

512-776-7111 X 

Brian Dodge brian.dodge@txdot.gov 

512-416-3270 X 

Christa Lopez landoffice@glo.texas.gov  

800-998-4456 X 

Brad Peck bpeck@gcatx.org  

281-488-4115 X 

Ruth Johnson rutht.johnson@hhsc.state.tx.us  

512-424-6860 X 

John Monk john_monk@hpc.state.tx.us  

512-305-8550 X 

Stephen Carlton brint.carlton@tmb.state.tx.us  

512-305-7084 X 

Lacey Mase lacey.mase@oag.texas.gov 

512-463-2147 X 

Melissa Hamilton help@opic.texas.gov  

512-322-4143 X 

Lori Cobos emergency.preparedness@opuc.texas.gov  

512-936-7500 X 

Michael Hull hurricane.preparedness@gov.texas.gov 512-463-2000 X 
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Employee Email Address Phone Number 
Completed Emergency 
Management Training 

(X denotes completion) 
John Paul Urban johnpaul.urban@puc.texas.gov  

512-936-7040 X 

Joe Esparza secretary@sos.texas.gov  

512-463-5770 X 

Michael Simon hurricaneresponse@sao.texas.gov  

512-936-9500 X 

Monty Dozier extensionemergency@ag.tamu.edu  

979-845-7800 X 

Mark Stanford mstanford@tfs.tamu.edu  

979-458-6507 X 

Kelly Cook kelly.cook@tceq.texas.gov  

512-239-0044 X 

Michael Wisko michael.wisko@tcfp.texas.gov  

512-936-3810 X 

Michael Antu emerg.mgmt@tcole.texas.gov  

512-936-7701 X 

Oscar Mendoza dep.exec.dir@tdcj.texas.gov  

936-437-6251 X 

Stewart Myrick stewart.myrick@tdlr.texas.gov  

512-334-5529 X 

Steve McCraw steven.mccraw@dps.texas.gov  

512424-1771 X 

Nim Kidd chief@tdem.texas.gov 

512-424-2208 X 

Alejandro Delgado alejandro.delgado@tea.texas.gov  

512-463-9632 X 

Al Davis alphonse.davis@teex.tamu.edu  

979-458-6800 X 

Tommy Oates emergencymanagement@tfc.state.tx.us  

512-936-8000 X 

George Gould george.gould@tjjd.texas.gov  

940-284-8279 X 

Brig Gen Thomas Suelzer ng.tx.txarng.mbx.joc@mail.mil  

512-782-5544 X 

Carter Smith preparedness@tpwd.texas.gov  

512-389-4848 X 

Randall Collins randall.collins@rrc.texas.gov  

512-463-5928 X 

Patrick Cochran psc3@txstate.edu 

512-245-4821 X 

Steve Bryant ttus.prepared@ttu.edu  

806-742-0212 X 

Leslie Kruse risk.securitymanagement@twc.state.tx.us  

512-936-7475 X 

Kelly Boysen oem@central.uh.edu  

713-743-2255 X 

Scotie Selman scotie.selman@unt.edu 

940-369-6153 X 

Patrice Reisen-Hicks preisen@utsystem.edu  

512-322-3740 X 

Arnold Alaniz arnold.alaniz@tvc.texas.gov  

512-497-8133 X 

Richard Wade richard.wade@twdb.texas.gov  

512-463-4010 X 
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